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November 6, 2023 
 
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051 

 
BSE – 500495 

 
NSE - ESCORTS 

 
Sub:  Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s)  
  
Dear Sir/ Ma’am, 
  
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India                                  
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the 
information, received from the shareholders of the Company, as detailed out in the letter 
dated November 6, 2023, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the 
Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) aggregating 
to 313 (Three Hundred and Thirteen) equity shares of the Company.  
     
As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 
January 25, 2022, the Company/ RTA shall issue ‘Letter(s) of Confirmation’ to such 
shareholders after compliance of the required formalities. 
  
Please take the same on record.  
                                                                                                                                                                 
Thanking You, 
Yours faithfully,  
For Escorts Kubota Limited        
                           
 
 
Satyendra Chauhan  
Company Secretary 
 
Encl.: As above 



                

                                                                                                                                                      

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649

 
 

 
Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/26          
Date 06.11.2023 
 
Mr. Satyendra Chauhan 
Company Secretary 
Escorts Kubota Limited 
15/5, Mathura Road, 
Faridabad – 121003, Haryana 
 
Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s) 

 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
 
This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholders:  
 

  
Escorts Kubota Limited 

Details of Share Certificates reported lost by Shareholders  
S. No. Folio. Nos. Name of the Registered Holder Old Certificate Nos. Distinctive Nos. 

From 
Distinctive 

Nos. To 
No. of 
Shares 

1 ESC0039220  NARESH GUNINDER JAIN 

 

90050656-90050658 

 

21395057 
27410339 
33660339 

21395086 
27410353 
33660353 

60 

2 ESC0150173 BAHADAR SINGH 
JASVINDER KAUR 

90155951 – 90155954  25742134 
31992134 

25742183 
31992183 

100 

3 ESC0150820 ASHALATA MAHESHWARI 
JITENDRA PRAKASH MAHESHWARI 

90156781 33744459 33744463  5 

4 ESC0054758 SUBASH YESHWANT BHONSALE 
LALITA SUBASH BHONSALE 

450901 
658656 

22676034 
28925984 

22676058 
28926008 

50 

5 ESC0054757 LALITA SUBASH BHONSALE 
SUBASH YESHWANT BHONSALE 

11711 390326 390375 50 

6 ESC0030233 LEELA SONI G/O INDER SONI 90042767 20464270 20464309 40 (IEPF) 

7 ESC0007903 LAL CHAND NARANG 90020287 - 90020289 4569512 
5186133 
17443808 

4569513 
5186135 

17443810 

8 

 
 
Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof and 
inform you accordingly.  
 
The above is for your information. 
 
Thanking you,  
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 
 
 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For KFin Technologies Limited  
  

 
Raj Kumar Kale  
Assistant Vice President 


	EKL_2023_11_06_Intimation_regarding_loss_of_share_certificate
	EKL_2023_11_06_RTA_Letter

		2023-11-06T16:26:09+0530
	SATYENDRA CHAUHAN




