

November 6, 2023

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051

BSE – 500495

NSE - ESCORTS

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s)

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the information, received from the shareholders of the Company, as detailed out in the letter dated November 6, 2023, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) aggregating to 313 (Three Hundred and Thirteen) equity shares of the Company.

As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company/ RTA shall issue 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' to such shareholders after compliance of the required formalities.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully, For **Escorts Kubota Limited**

Satyendra Chauhan Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

Escorts Kubota Limited

(Formerly Escorts Limited) Corporate Secretarial & Law Registered Office - 15/5, Mathura Road, Faridabad-121003, Haryana, India Tel.: +91-129-2250222 | E-mail: corp.secretarial@escortskubota.com| Website: www.escortsgroup.com Corporate Identification Number L74899HR1944PLC039088



Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/26 Date 06.11.2023

Mr. Satyendra Chauhan Company Secretary Escorts Kubota Limited 15/5, Mathura Road, Faridabad – 121003, Haryana

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sir,

This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholders:

			Kubota Limited			
			tes reported lost by Shareh			
S. No.	Folio. Nos.	Name of the Registered Holder	Old Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos. From	Distinctive Nos. To	No. of Shares
1	ESC0039220	NARESH GUNINDER JAIN	90050656-90050658	21395057	21395086	60
				27410339	27410353	
				33660339	33660353	
2	ESC0150173	BAHADAR SINGH	90155951 - 90155954	25742134	25742183	100
		JASVINDER KAUR		31992134	31992183	
3	ESC0150820	ASHALATA MAHESHWARI JITENDRA PRAKASH MAHESHWARI	90156781	33744459	33744463	5
4	ESC0054758	SUBASH YESHWANT BHONSALE	450901	22676034	22676058	50
		LALITA SUBASH BHONSALE	658656	28925984	28926008	
5	ESC0054757	LALITA SUBASH BHONSALE SUBASH YESHWANT BHONSALE	11711	390326	390375	50
6	ESC0030233	LEELA SONI G/O INDER SONI	90042767	20464270	20464309	40 (IEPF)
7	ESC0007903	LAL CHAND NARANG	90020287 - 90020289	4569512	4569513	8
				5186133	5186135	
				17443808	17443810	

Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof and inform you accordingly.

The above is for your information.

Thanking you,

KFin Technologies Limited (Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office: Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana, India, 500032.

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649



Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

K. Rey Raj Kumar Kale Assistant Vice President